australianbollards.com.au
+ 613 9459 3488
A U S T R A L I A N  B O L L A R D S  –  N J M  G R O U P
Disabled & Wheel Chair Users Car Park Bollard
AB-WT165-1300Y
Post
Dimensions
165mm Diameter
1300mm Height
280mm x 280mm x 10mm
24kg
Zinc Coated Mild Steel.
Metalic Powder Coated.
Bollard comes with Disabled
Class 1 Reflective Tape, Class
1 Branded Reflective Tape &
Stainless Steel Branded Cap.
Bollard comes with High Impact
Insert.
Sub-Surface alternative is the
AB-HI165-1625.
Locking fixtures are certified
into concrete post tension slabs
150mm thick.
Surface Mounted with 4
Stainless Steel Sleeve Anchors
16x120mm (anti-theft & anti-
tamper).
Base Plate
Weight
Material
Additional
Notes
Installation
Specifications